Bell Schedule

SFMS 2019-2020 ONE BOOK, ONE SCHOOL

Time Period
7:30 Students Enter Building
7:40 Tardy Bell
7:40 —7:50 Homeroom 10
7:50 — 8:32 15t Period 42
8:36 —9:18 2" Period 42
9:22 —10:04 3" Period 42
10:08 — 10:30 Lunch w/4th 22
6th 10:34 — 11:16 4t Period 42
11:20 — 12:02 5t Period 42
= | 12:02-12:17 Break 15
12:21 - 1:03 6™ Period 42
1:07 — 1:49 7t Period 42
1:49 — 2:00 Call over PA to HR
2:00 — 2:45 One Book, One School 45
3:00 Bus Dismissal
3:05 Car rider Dismissal
Time Period
7:30 Students Enter Building
7:40 Tardy Bell
7:40 —7:50 Homeroom 10
7:50 — 8:32 15t Period 42
8:36 —9:18 2" Period 42
9:18 — 9:33 Break 15
9:37 —10:19 3" Period 42
7 h 10:23 - 11:05 4t Period 42
t 11:09 — 11:31 Lunch w/ 5t 22
_— | 11:35-12:17 5t Period 42
12:21 - 1:03 6™ Period 42
1:07 — 1:49 7t Period 42
1:49 — 2:00 Call over PA to HR
2:00 — 2:45 One Book, One School 45
3:00 Bus Dismissal
3:05 Car rider Dismissal
Time Period
7:30 Students Enter Building
7:40 Tardy Bell
7:40 —7:50 Homeroom 10
7:50 — 8:32 15t Period 42
8:36 — 9:18 2" Period 42
9:22 —10:04 3" Period 42
10:04 — 10:19 Break 15
8 h 10:23 — 11:05 4t Period 42
t 11:09 — 11:51 5t Period 42
_— | 11:55-12:17 Lunch w/6" 22
12:21 —1:03 6™ Period 42
1:07 — 1:49 7t Period 42
1:49 — 2:00 Call over PA to HR
2:00 — 2:45 One Book, One School 45
3:00 Bus Dismissal

3:05

Car rider Dismissal




